PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liquor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL

NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally Il

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2004

CALENDAR YEAR 2003
% CHANGE 2003 TO 2004

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

13

61
698
780
1,655
4,954
2,276
77

10,514

493
935
151
146
1,519
246
456
1,607
122
101
180
168

4
218
1,447
1,432
8

50

6

115
304
285

9,993

750
889

1
11,210
46

127
2,245
200
103

15,571
36,078
33,628

7

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2004

ADULTS
ARRESTED

11
12
160
362
429
547
175
3

1,699

154
77

51
53
335
148
53
1,443
37
%4

17

10
339
221

64

1,409
104
19

307
610

5,552

O oOCcCoOMNO~NOOoOOo

7,260
6,698

LAKEWOOD STATION
JUVENILES TOTAL
ARRESTED ARRESTED

2 13

1 13
38 198
43 405
135 564
113 660
40 215
0 3
372 2,071
4 158

3 80
11 62
1 54
45 380
43 196
0 53
117 1,560
6 43

3 97
10 27
1 8

2 12

2 341

8 229
50 114
21 1,430
13 117

1 20

0 0
29 336
28 638
403 5,955
0 0
9 91
0 0
11 18
0 0

0 2

0 0

0 0

0 0
102 111
877 8,137
864 7,562
2 8

LAKEWOOD STATION

~




